
Property Name

Hampton Hotels
Arrow Inn Doris Crocker 7 Semple Farm Rd., Hpt, VA 23666 865-0300 arrowinn@juno.com
Candlewood Suites Raven Thissle $109.99 / 

$129.00
401 Butler Farm Rd., Hpt, VA 23666 766-8976

Raven.Thissle@IHG.com
Clarion Hotel Tavius Johnson 1809 W. Mercury Blvd, Hpt, VA 23666 838-5011 tjohnson@hotelsusacorp.com
Comfort Inn Charlese Porter $89.00 1919 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 827-5052 VA410comfortinn@yahoo.com
Courtyard by Marriott Mary Hall $124.00 1917 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 838-3300 Mary.hall@marriott.com
Country Inn & Suites Nirav Patel 1551 Hardy Cash Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 224-9994 niravdpatel26@gmail.com
Crowne Plaza Netti Fulton $119.00 700 Settlers Landing; Hpt, VA 23664 727-8912 Netti.Fulton@cphamptonmarina.com
Days Inn Brionna Tate 1918 Coliseum Dr., HPt, VA 23666 826-4810 Daysinn_sales@hotmail.com
Embassy Suites Hotel Brandon Ball 1700 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 827-8200 brandon.ball@jqh.com
Extended Stay Tameka Johnson 84.99 1915 Commerce Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 896-3600 COL@extendedstay.com
Hampton Inn Vibha Madan 119 3101 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 8381400 vibha.madan2@hilton.com
Hilton Garden Inn Rita Mahoney 126 1999 Power Plant PKWY 826-2693 rmahoney@ltdhospitality.com
La Quinta Inn Darius Allen 2138 W. Mercury Blvd., Hpt, VA 23666 827-8680 LQ0633GM@Laquinta.com
Red Roof Inn Ebony Moore 1925 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 838-1870 i0108@redroof.com
Rodeway Inn and Suites Cassandra Crumble 89 1905 Coliseum Dr., Hpt, VA 23666 827-7400 ccrumble.gm1905@yahoo.com
Savannah Suites Angela Farmer 69.99 2134 Mercury Blvd., Hpt, VA 23666 951-1050 afarmer@savannahsuites.com
Springhill Suites Rita Mahonney 126 1997 Power Plant Parkway 825-0253
Suburban Extended Stay Hotel Michelle Massey 1616 Hardy Cash Dr., HPt, VA 23666 719-4031 mmassey@generationcompanies.com

Newport News Hotels
Best Western Karan Shah 94.55 500 Operations Drive, NN, VA 23602 952-1182 bestwestern71@cox.net
Comfort Suites Lori Leib 99/109 12570 Jefferson Ave., NN, VA 23602 947-1333 lleib@excelmanagementgroup.com
Courtyard Liz Parker 109 530 St Johns Road, NN, VA 23602 842-6212 eparker@ltdhospitality.com
Holiday Inn Express Dee Garland 99 16890 Warwick Blvd, NN, VA 23603 952-0116 dee@beckcompanyhotels.com
Holiday Inn Suites Dee Garland 109 943 J Clyde Morris Blvd, NN, VA 23601 952-0116 dee@beckcompanyhotels.com
Jameson Inn Alcina Phipps 95 21 Old Oyster Point Road, NN, VA 23602 951-1177 newportnews.va@pmghotels.com
Marriott City Center Brandon Johnson 740 Town Center Dr., NN, VA 23606 310-5002 brandon.johnson@crestlinehotels.com
Mulberry Inn Dee Garland 89 16890 Warwick Blvd., NN, VA 23603 952-0116 dee@beckcompanyhotels.com
Point Plaza Dee Garland 99 950 J Clyde Morris, NN, VA 23601 952-0116 dee@beckcompanyhotels.com
Residence Inn Jaclyn Lester 109 531 St. Johns Road, NN, VA 23602 842-6214 jaclyn.lester@shaminhotels.com

Chesapeake 
Sleep Inn Jennifer Park 89.99 3280 Western Branch Blvd, Ches, VA 23321 638-5000 GM.VA305@choicehotels.com

AAU  Basketball 
 (as of April 5, 2013)

Contact Rate Address Phone #        
Area Code (757) Email


